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Dear Colleague, 

Welcome to SPACE (Tech Expo USA 2025)! With a universe of opportunities 
under one roof, we’re here to assist you in your mission to create new contacts, 
build strategic partnerships and keep up to date with the latest news in the 
space industry.

We are all geared up to bring you an incredible 13th edition of Space Tech Expo 
USA. Be sure to take the time to explore our exhibitor list as we host the largest 
event we’ve seen to date, with over 300 companies for you to meet. 

2025 sees the return of our two conference stages, the Industry Conference and 
the Technology Conference. Prepare to boldly go on an (inter)galactic journey to 
space future alongside visionary minds from the worlds of Star Trek, Hollywood, 
and beyond in our panel - Inspiring and Building Our Version of a Star Trek Future 
(Wednesday June 4, 2:15pm, Industry Conference).

This Show Guide details all the activities available and will help you make the 
most of your time at the expo. If you have any questions, please contact a team 
member at the front desk or in the sales lounge (Booth 103).

We hope you make the most of your time here, as together we drive forward the 
success of the US space industry.

Sincerely, 
Gordy McHattie 
Event Director – Space Tech Expo USA

welCome towelCome to

spacespacespace

www.spacetechexpo.com
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Sponsors

Supporters

Registration, Exhibition & 
Conference Opening Times
monday june 2, 2025
Registration Hours 8:00am – 5:00pm 

Invite Only Exhibitor & VIP 
Networking Reception 5:00pm – 7:00pm 

tuesday june 3, 2025
Registration Hours 8:00am – 5:30pm 

Exhibition Hours 9:00am – 5:30pm 

Conference Hours 9:30am – 4:45pm 

Networking Drinks 
Reception 4:00pm – 5:30pm 

wednesday june 4, 2025
Registration Hours 8:00am – 4:00pm 

Exhibition Hours 9:00am – 4:00pm 

Conference Hours 9:30am – 3:30pm 

Accessibility
Space Tech Expo USA is on the basement 
floor. Ramps and elevators are situated within 
the Prom Plaza, providing easy access to the 
Promenade Lobby; and also internally to get 
from Lobby level to the exhibit halls. 

ATM
There are ATMs in the Promenade Lobby. 

booth inquiries 
If you would like to discuss the possibility of 
taking a booth at Space Tech Expo USA 2026 or 
Space Tech Expo Europe 2025, please visit our 
Sales Lounge at Booth 103, or email us at  
info@spacetechexpo.com. 

medical emergencies 
In the event of a medical emergency, alert 
venue Security of the situation by using the 
contact number 515 from any beige house 
phone or from a cell 562-499-7515.

internet
Complimentary Wi-Fi is provided by Boldyn 
Networks in the public areas of the venue. 
Premium Wi-Fi is available throughout the 
facility at a cost.

To connect to free Wi-Fi, open the list of 
Wi-Fi networks on your device and select 
“LongBeachFreeWiFi.” A splash page will 
open, and you will be prompted to enter a 
valid email address. Once entered, hit the 
connect button and your device will be 
connected to the Wi-Fi.

OrganiZer’s Office & Service Desk
If you have any inquiries or require any 
assistance in finding your way around the 
expo, please ask the show management 
team, who can be found at the Organizer’s 
Desk (Booth 1018) to the left of the hall by 
the last aisle. The telephone number for the 
on-site Organizer’s Office is 562-499-7730. 

parking
The Long Beach Convention Center has 
more than 4,000 parking spaces around the 
Center in three parking garages and one 
ground level parking lot:

The closest garage for Space Tech Expo 
USA is the Promenade Parking Garage off 
Pine Avenue and Bay Street. It is open for 
conventions, tradeshows and events and has 
420 spaces.

Parking is $15 per car/per entry to any of the 
Center’s lots. Rates are in effect seven days 
a week.

Taxi service
Long Beach Yellow Cabs – 562-444-4444

Venue Address
Long Beach Convention & Entertainment 
Center, 300 East Ocean Boulevard, Long 
Beach, California, 90802.

water
Water coolers are available throughout the 
show floor to keep you hydrated and focused 
during the event. You will find them at the  
Sales Lounge (Booth 103) and in both  
Conference theaters.

useful informationuseful information
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Visit Long Beach have set up a “Show Your Badge” program which has plenty of 
offers and discounts at various local businesses including entertainment, dining, 
shopping and other attractions. To participate, simply show your attendee badge 
to any of the participating partners listed and receive their exclusive offer. 

SHOW YOUR BADGE 
AND SAVE IN THE CITY 
PLAY
Adrenaline Rush
17152 Bellflower Blvd
(562) 505-2734
adrenalinerushlosangeles.com
50% discount with code SYB2025
 

Alf’s Body Art Studio
5347 E 2nd St
(526) 343-2736
alfsbodyart.com
25% off a tattoo or piercings
 

Aquarium of the Pacific
100 Aquarium Wy 
(562) 590-3100 
aquariumofpacific.org
$29 Valid after 12 noon
 

Battleship IOWA Museum
250 S Harbor Blvd 
(877) 446-9261 
pacificbattleship.com
20% off General Admission with 
promo code LBCVB24 & 10% off at 
Vicky’s Doghouse
 

Catalina Xtreme Parasail
(626) 290-2888
catalinaxtremeparasail.com
20% off per person Parasail Tours 
with the promo code “SYB”
 

City Cruises
cityexperiences.com/long-beach/city-
cruises 
15% off dining cruises with promo 
code LBCC15
 

Driver Golf Rental
235 E Broadway Ste 800
(562) 204-6051
info.driver.rentals
10% off of first rentals! With code 
SYB10
 

Gondola Getaway
5437 E Ocean Blvd 
(562) 433-9595 
gondolagetawayinc.com
25% Discount
 

Harbor Breeze Cruises
100 Aquarium Way 
(562) 432-4900 
2seewhales.com
25% Off full fare adult whale 
watching or 45 minute sightseeing 
cruise
 

Human Aeon
121 Belmont Ave
(562) 476-9989
humanaeon.as.me/Sessions
25% off of a Human Aeon 90-minute 
Session. Use code 25plunge at 
checkout
 

International City Theatre
67 Long Beach Blvd 
(562) 436-4610 
ictlongbeach.org
$10 off any performance. One ticket 
per badge
 

Jetski2Catalina Adventure
700 Queensway Dr
(562) 286-6600
rentmefun.checkfront.com/reserve
$50 off each jetski booked with code 
VLB50J2C
 

Jetski Coastal Adventure
700 Queensway Dr
(562) 286-6600
rentmefun.checkfront.com/reserve
$20 off each jetski booked with code 
VLB20COASTAL
 

Jolly Sailing
421 E Shoreline Village Dr 
(626) 221-7409 
jollysailingLB.com
20% off with promo code LBCC2021
 

Paniq Room Long Beach
327 Pine Ave 
(562) 544-6583 
paniqescaperoom.com/long-beach
20% off with promo code 
VISITPANIQ20
 

Sofi Stadium
1001 S. Stadium Dr 
sofistadium.com 
25% off All Access tickets 
 

Sunseeker Tours
(877) 416-5460 
sunseekertours.us 
$10 OFF. Promo Code: LBCC2021 
 

Swan Boats by Wheel Fun Rentals
Pine Ave & Shoreline Dr
(806) 650-7770
wheelfunrentals.com/rainbow
20% off Swan Boat Rentals. Must 
call to reserve - mention “Show Your 
Badge.”
 

Wheel Fun Rentals
429-G Shoreline Village Dr 
(805) 650-7770 
wheelfunrentals.com 
Rent one product for one hour - get 
the 2nd hour FREE. Not valid for 
electric bikes. 

 

dine
Alder & Sage
366 Cherry Ave
(562) 822-6314
aldersage.com
10% off
 

Alegria Cocina Latina
115 Pine Ave 
(562) 436-3388 
alegriacocinalatina.com
15% Discount
 

Agaves Kitchen & Tequila
200 Pine Ave Ste A 
(562) 435-7700 
agavesbar.com
10% Discount
 

Beachwood Blendery
247 Long Beach Blvd
(562) 436-4250
beachwoodbrewing.com/blendery
$2 off full-pour beers
 

Bo Beau Kitchen + Rooftap
144 Pine Ave 
(562) 983-0056 
cohnrestaurants.com
15% Off food 
 

Breakfast Bar (both locations)
70 Atlantic Ave
(562) 726-1700
the-breakfast-bar.com
20% off total bill
 

Buono’s Pizzeria
250 W Ocean Blvd 250-A 
(562) 432-2211 
buonospizza.com 
10% Discount including alcoholic 
beverages 
 

Cafe Sevilla 
140 Pine Ave 
(562) 495-1111 
cafesevilla.com 
20% off entire FOOD bill. Cannot be 
combined with any other offer or 
promotion 
 

District Wine 
144 Linden Ave 
(562) 612-0411 
districtwine.com 
15% Discount (excluding Happy Hour)
 

Fuego at the Maya 
700 Queensway Drive 
(562) 435-7676 hotelmayalongbeach.
com 
10% Discount 
 

George’s Greek Cafe
135 Pine Ave 
(562) 437-1184 
georgesgreekcafe.com 
Free single dip appetizer with any 
other food purchase 

Hamburger Mary’s
330 Pine Ave
(562) 436-7900
hamburgermarys.com
10% off Food

shop
Long Beach Green Room
1735 E 7th St 
(562) 218-0021 
lbgreenroom.com 
Buy one get one half off 

The Station
1957 Pacific Ave 
(562) 528-8724 
thestationlb.com 
10% Off total purchase price 

The Pike Outlets
95 South Pine Ave 
(562) 432-8325 
facebook.com/thepikeoutlets
Shopping & dining coupons in our 
directory brochures located around 
the mall 

The Pirates Cove & LB Souvenirs 
419 C Shoreline Village Dr 
(562) 435-2210 
facebook.com/piratescovelongbeach
15% Off all non sale merchandise 
(excludes cigarettes) 

World Trade Office Supplies
100 Oceangate Ste 360 
(562) 435-9153 
worldtradeofficesupplies.com
20% Discount on selected items 

 

save
Blow It Out with Vicki and Friends
5530 South St 
(562) 866-7761 
blowitoutwithvickiandfriends.com
Blow out starting at $38. Mobile 
services available 

Karmel Shuttle
2481 E Orangethorpe Ave 
(714) 670-3480 
karmel.com/reservations?
10% off Airport Shuttle Services with 
code LBSYBS

LAXcar
9333 Lincoln Blvd #1224
(310) 4944-6100
laxcar.com
5% off per trip with code VISITLB5: 
can be redeemed via email, over the 
phone or online

L’Opera Ristorante
101 Pine Ave 
(562) 491-0066 
lopera.com 
Complimentary one bruschetta for 
the table. (With minimum purchase)
 

Queensview Steakhouse
435 Shoreline Village Dr
(562) 432-6500
parkerslighthouse.com/
queensviewsteakhouse
10% off with purchase of an entree. 
Not valid with other offers or 
discounts.

Republic Pie
5272 E 2nd St
(562) 342-4029
republicofpie.com
10% off for spending over $20

Shenanigans Irish Pub & Grille
423 Shoreline Village Dr 
(562) 437-3734 
shenaniganslb.com 
15% Off not to be combined with any 
other discounts or specials 
 

SIP Bar + Lounge
111 E Ocean Blvd 
(562) 437-5900 
marriott.com 
10% Off 

Speak Cheezy
3950 E 4th St
(562) 837-0706
speak-cheezy.com
10% discount on any purchase. Use 
LBCC10 for online orders

The Crooked Duck 
5096 E Pacific Coast Hwy 
(562) 494-5118 
thecrookedduck.com 
15% Off entire check (8am to 2:30pm 
daily) 

The Loft at LB Hilton
701 West Ocean Bvd
(562) 983-3400
hilton.com/en/hotels/lgblhhf-hilton-
long-beach/dining
10% off all food excluding alcoholic 
beverages

The Pie Bar 
450 Pine Ave 
(562) 435-6910 thepiebarlongbeach.
com 
10% off

Watch Me! Sports Bar
6527 E. Pacific Coast Hwy
(562) 342-9515
watchmesportsbar.com
10% off
 

Ice Cream & Yogurt 
429 Shoreline Village Dr 
(562) 495-0121 
icecreamontheboardwalk.com
$2 Off smoothies, frozen yogurt or ice 
cream with $7 min purchase 
 

ISM Brewing & Kitchen
210 E 3rd St Unit A
(562) 436-0497
ism.beer
$5 off a purchase of $50 or more.
 

King’s Fish House 
100 W Broadway 
(562) 432-7463 
kingsfishhouse.com 
15% Off Food and Non Alcoholic 
Beverages 
 

Michael’s Downtown Italian 
Kitchen 
210 E 3rd St 
(562) 491-2100 
michaelspizzeria.com
10% Off Food and non-alcoholic 
beverages, up to 4 people, 1 check 
 

Modica’s
455 E Ocean Blvd 
(562) 435-7011 
modicas.com 
10% Off all food excluding beverages 
and desserts
 

Parkers’ Lighthouse
435 Shoreline Village Dr 
(562) 432-6500 
parkerslighthouse.com 
10% Off with purchase of an entree. 
Not valid with other offers or 
discounts 
 

Roe Seafood - Restaurant
5374 2nd St 
(562) 546-7110 
roeseafood.com 
10% Off with purchase of an entree. 
Not valid with other offers or 
discounts 
 

Shannon’s Corner 
209 Pine Ave 
(562) 436-4363 
shannonscorner.com 
15% Discount 
 

The Attic 
3441 E Broadway 
(562) 433-0153 theatticonbroadway.
com 
10% Off Mon to Fri Only. Excludes 
Weekends and Holidays 
 

The Funnel House 
425 Shoreline Village Dr 
(562) 901-1835 
thefunnelhouse.com 
Buy one get one Free (any menu item 
of equal or lesser value w/ $6 min 
purchase)
 

www.spacetechexpo.com www.spacetechexpo.com
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3G Shielding Specialties 429
AdTech Ceramics 841
Advanced Material Systems 
Corp. 934

AIP Precision Machining 341
Altek 628
American Motion Systems, 
Inc us 838

Anoplate Corporation 550
ASPINA 751
Avantier Inc. 758
Bal Seal Engineering 433
Benchmark Connector Corp 313
Benchmaster 942
BENGAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 236
Blackwave GmbH 845
Carter Americas, LLC 826
Cedrat Technologies 246
CeramicSpeed Bearings A/S 219
Dicronite Southwest 827
Digitrace 248
EIGHT TOOL America Inc. 834
Ellwood Specialty Metals USA 749
FLW, Inc. 315
Graymills 531
HellermannTyton 435
High Pressure Equipment 1042
Hi-Precision Grinding & 
Manufacturing 1029

HZO 129
IMV America, Inc. 309

Innovative Composite 
Engineering 624

Isolation Dynamics Corp 759
ITWCCE 331
JR Machine 416
K&D Company, LLC 311
Lainsheng Technology Co., 
Ltd. 127

marco System Analysis and 
Development LLC 617

Maximator US, Maxpro 
Technologies 250

MB Metal Technologies LLC 856
McDanel Advanced Material 
Technologies 730

Micro-Tronics, Inc. 755
MTC Corp 1045
Mundo-Tech 737
NES Bearing Co., Napoleon 
Engineering Services 752

NSF 130
Omnetics Connector 
Corporation 927

OMW Corporation 935
OPW Clean Energy Solutions 220
Particle Measuring Systems 437
Precision Resource 1038
PrecisionX Group 408
Premier Industries 351
Progressive Alloy - Sunshine 
Metals - Aero Metals Alliance 810

Categories
Academia

Agilent Technologies 1035
BakerHostetler 332
Caltech CTME 945
Civan Lasers 837
Creaform 1008
El Camino College 431
Neurospace GmbH 617
New York Consortium for 
Space Technology, Innovation 
and Development

229

West Bond Inc. 645

components - 
mechanical / other

3D MicroPrint GmbH 617
3D-CAM, International 
Corporation 112

design / engineering 
services

3D MicroPrint GmbH 617
3D-CAM, International 
Corporation 112

3G Shielding Specialties 429
Accurate Circuit Engineering 
(ACE) 541

Active Optical Systems 452
Advanced Material Systems 
Corp. 934

AEM 436
Aldec 126
Aptek Laboratories, Inc. 839
AR Tech 727
ASPINA 751
Baughn Engineering, Inc. 823
Benchmaster 942
CAD/CAM CONSULTING 
SERVICES INC. 1027

Cedrat Technologies 246
Computer Integrated 
Machining, Inc. 333

Custom Silicon Solutions 307
Datest 939
DEWESoft 537
Digivac 932
Element Materials Technology 110
Epilog Laser 718
ERG Aerospace Corporation 634
ESPEC North America 848
Experior Laboratories, Inc 441
FlackTek 202
Flux A/S 548
FLW, Inc. 315
Hawk Ridge Systems 936
High Pressure Equipment 1042
HZO 129
Industrial Inspection & 
Analysis 736

communications & 
ground systems

American Motion Systems, 
Inc us 838

Citrin Cooperman 1033
Civan Lasers 837
Comcast Business 522
Cycle GmbH 617
D3TN GmbH 617
FILTRONIC 221
Lumibird 339
RTS Intercoms 344
secunet Security Networks AG 617
Spatio Systems, LLC 854
TOPTICA Projects GmbH 617

component supplier
Presidio Components, Inc 1034

Furukawa Electric Co., Ltd. 754
Glenair 740
GP:50 525
HellermannTyton 435
ICS-NH Industrial Consulting 
& Sales 617

Innovative Sensor Technology 
- IST 545

iNRCORE, LLC 748
Interstate Connecting 
Components 738

ISOCOM Limited 535
K&D Company, LLC 311
Kyocera International, Inc. 527
Leach International 122
LKD Aerospace 1026
MAKESafe Tools 942
MSI-DFAT Services, LLC. 133
NPI Services, Inc 242
Omnetics Connector 
Corporation 927

Pacific Microchip Corp 729
Particle Measuring Systems 437
P-Duke Technology, Inc. 835
PEI-Genesis 722
Pelican Wire 451
Q-Tech 1036
RdF Corporation 632
Samtec 735
Sandvik Osprey Ltd 439
Silicon Designs, Inc. 533
Space-ng Inc. 741
Spacetek Technology AG 947
Spira EMI Gaskets 836
Stellar Industries Corp 206
Syscom Advanced Materials 
Inc 929

The Lee Company 1040
TopLine Corporation 623
TURBO INDIA INTERCONNECT 
SOLUTIONS 330

United Pacific Electronics Inc. 646
Valence Surface Technologies 756
Viking Tech America Corp 1032
Weiss Technik North America 233
Winchester Interconnect 544
YAGEO Group 447
ZAITRA 131

components - 
electronic / electrical
3G Shielding Specialties 429
AdTech Ceramics 841
AEM 436
Air Electro 120
Altek 628
American Aerospace Controls 938
Axon' Cable, Inc 529
Bal Seal Engineering 433
Benchmark Connector Corp 313
Cedrat Technologies 246
Custom Silicon Solutions 307
Delta Motion 515
ELLA ENGINEERING INC. 933
FDH Aero 638
Fisk Alloy Inc. 427
Flux A/S 548

Protofab Inc. 855
Protolabs 523
RdF Corporation 632
Sandvik Osprey Ltd 439
SFE GROUP 240
Shock Tech 415
Southwestern Industries, Inc. 336
Stellar Industries Corp 206
The Lee Company 1040
Thermal Management 
Technologies 745

Tiodize 719
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions 
Aerospace 328

Valence Surface Technologies 756
Vulcan Spring & 
Manufacturing Co 450

Willington Nameplate 853
Winter Technologies LLC 941
ZOOK Rupture Disks 334

Innovative Composite 
Engineering 624

Innovative Sensor Technology 
- IST 545

Inpraise systems 338
Interface 343
Isolation Dynamics Corp 759
Kamatics 520
Kashiyama-USA, Inc. 215
Lainsheng Technology Co., 
Ltd. 127

M+P International, inc. 750
M4 Engineering, Inc 1031
Micropac Industries 733
MJS Designs, Inc. 340
MPI Thermal - A Division of 
MPI Corporation 342

MTC Corp 1045
Nanovac AB 847
NES Bearing Co., Napoleon 
Engineering Services 752

Neurospace GmbH 617
NPI Services, Inc 242
NSF 130
OSI Electronics 440
Pacific Microchip Corp 729
P-Duke Technology, Inc. 835
Peak Technology GmbH 426
PEI-Genesis 722
PMC-STS, Inc. 314
Premier Industries 351
Rapid Scan 3D 922
RdF Corporation 632
Shock Tech 415
SOLAR MEMS Technologies 
S.L. 321

Spacetek Technology AG 947
Specialized Coating Services 
LLC 858

SVTronics, Inc. 953
Technical Tooling LLC 928
Thermal Equipment 
Corporation 711

Thermal Management 
Technologies 745

Thermtest Inc 327
Torr Technologies, Inc. 121
Turbines Inc. 349
Ulbrich Stainless Steels & 
Special Metals, Inc. 732

Vector Space Biosciences 857
VJ Technologies Inc. 509
Vulcan Spring & 
Manufacturing Co 450

Winonics 949
ZOOK Rupture Disks 334

electronics 
manufacturing

Accurate Circuit Engineering 
(ACE) 541

Air Electro 120

engineering 
consultancy

Bal Seal Engineering 433
CeramicSpeed Bearings A/S 219
Datest 939
Drake Plastics Ltd. Co 316
Element Materials Technology 110
ESPEC North America 848
Experior Laboratories, Inc 441
Hawk Ridge Systems 936
HTS Direct, LLC 209
M4 Engineering, Inc 1031

Amsco US 323
Axon' Cable, Inc 529
Crystal Instruments / Sentek 
Dynamics 728

Custom Silicon Solutions 307
Cycle GmbH 617
Digivac 932
ELLA ENGINEERING INC. 933
FDH Aero 638
FILTRONIC 221
Flux A/S 548
Glenair 740
Harwin Inc 547
Hastest Solutions, Inc 851
HellermannTyton 435
ICS-NH Industrial Consulting 
& Sales 617

InfraTec Infrared LLC 617
Innovative Sensor Technology 
- IST 545

Inpraise systems 338
iNRCORE, LLC 748
ISOCOM Limited 535
ITWCCE 331
K&D Company, LLC 311
Leach International 122
Mindrum Precision, Inc. 622
MJS Designs, Inc. 340
NPI Services, Inc 242
OSI Electronics 440
Particle Measuring Systems 437
P-Duke Technology, Inc. 835
Q-Tech 1036
Schlenk 114
Silicon Designs, Inc. 533
Southwestern Industries, Inc. 336
Spacetek Technology AG 947
Specialized Coating Services 
LLC 858

Spectral Dynamics, Inc. 734
SVTronics, Inc. 953
TruTig 117
United Pacific Electronics Inc. 646
Viking Tech America Corp 1032
Viscom Inc 617
YAGEO Group 447
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SPECS Surface Nano Analysis 
GmbH BU FOCUS 617

Spira EMI Gaskets 836
Stainless Structurals LLC 1037
Stellar Industries Corp 206
StratEdge Corporation 723
Taricco Corporation 658
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc 850
Technical Tooling LLC 928
Teknipure 747
The Lee Company 1040
Thermal Equipment 
Corporation 711

Thermotron Industries 348
Thermtest Inc 327
T-M Vacuum Products 244
Toray Industries 543
Torr Technologies, Inc. 121
Tower Metalworking Fluids 329
TranPak 446
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions 
Aerospace 328

Trepanning Specialties Inc 731
Trexon 1024
TURBO INDIA INTERCONNECT 
SOLUTIONS 330

TW Metals LLC 1041
Ulbrich Stainless Steels & 
Special Metals, Inc. 732

United Performance Metals 1039
Valence Surface Technologies 756
ViewTech Borescopes 449
Viking Tech America Corp 1032
Viscom Inc 617
VJ Technologies Inc. 509
Vulcan Spring & Manufacturing 
Co 450

Way Out West, Inc. & Widget 
Makers Inc. 217

West Bond Inc. 645
Willington Nameplate 853
Winchester Interconnect 544
Winonics 949
Winter Technologies LLC 941
YAGEO Group 447
Zircar Zirconia Inc 957

Fry Steel Company 829
Future Metals 303
Harwin Inc 547
Hawkeye Borescopes by 
Gradient Lens Corporation 430

HERMLE, USA Inc. 405
Hi-Precision Grinding & 
Manufacturing 1029

HTS Direct, LLC 209
HZO 129
Impact Innovations GmbH 617
iNRCORE, LLC 748
J&J Machine , Inc 232
JR Machine 416
K&D Company, LLC 311
Kashiyama-USA, Inc. 215
Kyocera International, Inc. 527
LANG Technik USA 403
Leach International 122
MAKESafe Tools 942
Max q Dynamics / Tira Shaker 
Systems 821

MB Metal Technologies LLC 856
Metrology Works 849
Micropac Industries 733
Micro-Tronics, Inc. 755
Mindrum Precision, Inc. 622
MPI Thermal - A Division of MPI 
Corporation 342

MTC Corp 1045
MWS Wire Industries 222
Nikon SLM Solutions NA, Inc. 228
Northrop Grumman 434
NSF 130
OMW Corporation 935
OPW Clean Energy Solutions 220
Orion Machinery North 
America LLC 844

Particle Measuring Systems 437
Peak Technology GmbH 426
Pelican Wire 451
PMC-STS, Inc. 314
Precision Fabricating & 
Cleaning 230

Precision Resource 1038
PrecisionX Group 408
Premier Industries 351

Progressive Alloy - Sunshine 
Metals - Aero Metals Alliance 810

Protofab Inc. 855
Protolabs 523
Redline Chambers 937
RPM Innovations 653
RTS Intercoms 344
Sandvik Osprey Ltd 439
Schlenk 114
SFE GROUP 240
Shock Tech 415
ShopXpert Inc. 350
Solar Atmospheres 649
Solar Manufacturing 650
Southwestern Industries, Inc. 336
Specialty Coating Systems, Inc 726

MelroseINC 1028
MJS Designs, Inc. 340
Nanovac AB 847
OPW Clean Energy Solutions 220
Rapid Scan 3D 922
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions 
Aerospace 328

VJ Technologies Inc. 509

facilities engineering
Epilog Laser 718
HTS Direct, LLC 209
Kamatics 520
MAKESafe Tools 942
marco System Analysis and 
Development LLC 617

MelroseINC 1028
New York Consortium for 
Space Technology, Innovation 
and Development

229

Interconnect /  
Cable & Wire

Air Electro 120
Amsco US 323
Axon' Cable, Inc 529
Comcast Business 522
Daniels Manufacturing 
Corporation 346

ELLA ENGINEERING INC. 933
FDH Aero 638
Fisk Alloy Inc. 427
Furukawa Electric Co., Ltd. 754
Glenair 740
Interstate Connecting 
Components 738

Lainsheng Technology Co., 
Ltd. 127

MelroseINC 1028
MWS Wire Industries 222
Omnetics Connector 
Corporation 927

PEI-Genesis 722
Pelican Wire 451
Samtec 735
Syscom Advanced Materials 
Inc 929

Trexon 1024
TURBO INDIA INTERCONNECT 
SOLUTIONS 330

Way Out West, Inc. & Widget 
Makers Inc. 217

West Bond Inc. 645

other
Advanced Test Equipment 
Rentals 621

DEWESoft 537
EIGHT TOOL America Inc. 834
ESPEC North America 848
Flux A/S 548
Hawkeye Borescopes by 
Gradient Lens Corporation 430

Innovative Sensor Technology 
- IST 545

Interstate Connecting 
Components 738

K&D Company, LLC 311
Leybold 831
MicroCare, LLC 931
Protolabs 523
Spectral Dynamics, Inc. 734
West Bond Inc. 645

Materials Supplier
AdTech Ceramics 841
AMI Metals, Inc 830
Aptek Laboratories, Inc. 839
AR Tech 727
Best Stainless & Alloys 924
Blueshift 213
Castrol/BP Lubricants USA 423
CeramicSpeed Bearings A/S 219
Clear-Com 234
Continuum Powders 231
Drake Plastics Ltd. Co 316
Dye Precision CNC, Inc. 212
Ellsworth Adhesives 417
Ellwood Specialty Metals USA 749

prime contractor
BakerHostetler 332
Deposition Sciences - 
Lockheed Martin 833

Northrop Grumman 434
PrecisionX Group 408
Solar Atmospheres 649media / association

Aviation Week Network 1010
German Pavilion 617

military / government
AEM 436
Civan Lasers 837
Germany Trade & Invest 
GmbH 617

Hastest Solutions, Inc 851
Micropac Industries 733
Trexon 1024
Vibration Research 
Corporation 445

lab materials / 
chemicals

Across International LLC 208
Ellsworth Adhesives 417
FlackTek 202
Hauschild SpeedMixer 930
Industrial Inspection & 
Analysis 736

optics
Active Optical Systems 452
Agilent Technologies 1035
Anoplate Corporation 550
Avantier Inc. 758
Cycle GmbH 617
Deposition Sciences - 
Lockheed Martin 833

manufacturing
3D MicroPrint GmbH 617
3D-CAM, International 
Corporation 112

Accurate Circuit Engineering 
(ACE) 541

Across International LLC 208
Adron Tool Corp 648
Advanced Material Systems 
Corp. 934

AIP Precision Machining 341
Alard Machine Products 216
Allegheny Performance Plastics 652
Altek 628
American Motion Systems, 
Inc us 838

AMI Metals, Inc 830
Amsco US 323
Anoplate Corporation 550
Appward 226
Aptek Laboratories, Inc. 839
AR Tech 727
ASC Process Systems 926
ASPINA 751
Avantier Inc. 758
Aviation Devices & Electronic 
Components, LLC 210

Baughn Engineering, Inc. 823
Benchmaster 942
Blackwave GmbH 845
Blueshift 213
CAD/CAM CONSULTING 
SERVICES INC. 1027

Carter Americas, LLC 826
Castrol/BP Lubricants USA 423
Compass Precision 132
Computer Integrated 
Machining, Inc. 333

Conax Technologies 337
Da/Pro Rubber, Inc 753
Daniels Manufacturing 
Corporation 346

Delta Motion 515
Dicronite Southwest 827
Digitrace 248
Drake Plastics Ltd. Co 316
DRT Aerospace, LLC 115
Dye Precision CNC, Inc. 212
Edwards Vacuum 951
Ellwood Specialty Metals USA 749
Epilog Laser 718
ERG Aerospace Corporation 634
ESPEC North America 848
Fisk Alloy Inc. 427
FlackTek 202
Flux A/S 548

MicroCare, LLC 931
Particle Measuring Systems 437
Thermtest Inc 327
Tiodize 719
Tower Metalworking Fluids 329

ERG Aerospace Corporation 634
Fry Steel Company 829
Furukawa Electric Co., Ltd. 754
Future Metals 303
GP:50 525
Graymills 531
High Pressure Equipment 1042
Interface 343
ITWCCE 331
Kyocera International, Inc. 527
LANG Technik USA 403
Maximator US, Maxpro 
Technologies 250

MB Metal Technologies LLC 856
Presidio Components, Inc 1034
Progressive Alloy - Sunshine 
Metals - Aero Metals Alliance 810

Sandvik Osprey Ltd 439
Schlenk 114
Shock Tech 415
Stainless Structurals LLC 1037
Syscom Advanced Materials 
Inc 929

Technical Tooling LLC 928
Teknipure 747
Titanium Processing Center 111
TopLine Corporation 623
Toray Industries 543
Torr Technologies, Inc. 121
Tower Metalworking Fluids 329
Trepanning Specialties Inc 731
TW Metals LLC 1041
Ulbrich Stainless Steels & 
Special Metals, Inc. 732

United Pacific Electronics Inc. 646
United Performance Metals 1039
Winter Technologies LLC 941
Zircar Zirconia Inc 957

Hawkeye Borescopes by 
Gradient Lens Corporation 430

InfraTec Infrared LLC 617
Lumibird 339
McDanel Advanced Material 
Technologies 730

OSI Electronics 440
Particle Measuring Systems 437
Samtec 735
Space-ng Inc. 741
TOPTICA Projects GmbH 617

research
Across International LLC 208
Angelantoni Test Technologies 
Srl 642

Boeing - Little Mountain Test 
Facility 223

Crystal Instruments / Sentek 
Dynamics 728

D3TN GmbH 617
DEWESoft 537
Digitrace 248
Edwards Vacuum 951
Hauschild SpeedMixer 930
Impact Innovations GmbH 617
Intlvac Space Simulation 955
K&D Company, LLC 311
Lumibird 339
M4 Engineering, Inc 1031
Nanovac AB 847
New York Consortium for 
Space Technology, Innovation 
and Development

229
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Nikon Metrology 326
Solar Atmospheres 649
SPECS Surface Nano Analysis 
GmbH BU FOCUS 617

Toray Industries 543

Daniels Manufacturing 
Corporation 346

Datest 939
Delta Motion 515
DEWESoft 537
DEWETRON 630
Digivac 932
Edwards Vacuum 951
Element Materials Technology 110
ESPEC North America 848
Experior Laboratories, Inc 441
Fischer Technology Inc 824
Flux A/S 548
FLW, Inc. 315
GP:50 525
Hastest Solutions, Inc 851
Hawkeye Borescopes by 
Gradient Lens Corporation 430

IMV America, Inc. 309
Industrial Inspection & 
Analysis 736

InfraTec Infrared LLC 617
Intlvac Space Simulation 955
Leybold 831
M+P International, inc. 750
Max q Dynamics / Tira Shaker 
Systems 821

McDanel Advanced Material 
Technologies 730

Metrology Works 849
MPI Thermal - A Division of 
MPI Corporation 342

MSI-DFAT Services, LLC. 133
Mundo-Tech 737
Nanovac AB 847
NES Bearing Co., Napoleon 
Engineering Services 752

Nikon Metrology 326
Particle Measuring Systems 437
PEAK-G LLC 335
PMC-STS, Inc. 314
Precision Fabricating & 
Cleaning 230

Protofab Inc. 855
Q-Tech 1036
Rapid Scan 3D 922
Redline Chambers 937
Shock Tech 415
Silicon Designs, Inc. 533
SOLAR MEMS Technologies 
S.L. 321

Spatio Systems, LLC 854
Spectral Dynamics, Inc. 734
TDK-Lambda Americas Inc 850
Thermotron Industries 348
Turbines Inc. 349
USA Borescopes 123
Vibration Research 
Corporation 445

ViewTech Borescopes 449
Viscom Inc 617
VJ Technologies Inc. 509
Weiss Technik North America 233

test & measurement
Advanced Test Equipment 
Rentals 621

Angelantoni Test Technologies 
Srl 642

Apposite Technologies 443
Baughn Engineering, Inc. 823
BENGAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 236
Boeing - Little Mountain Test 
Facility 223

Carter Americas, LLC 826
Computer Integrated 
Machining, Inc. 333

Creaform 1008
Crystal Instruments / Sentek 
Dynamics 728

security / government
Active Optical Systems 452
BakerHostetler 332
Creaform 1008
Dye Precision CNC, Inc. 212
Mundo-Tech 737
OMW Corporation 935
Specialized Coating Services 
LLC 858

SPECS Surface Nano Analysis 
GmbH BU FOCUS 617

SVTronics, Inc. 953
Thermotron Industries 348
Way Out West, Inc. & Widget 
Makers Inc. 217

Weiss Technik North America 233
Willington Nameplate 853
Winonics 949
ZAITRA 131

software supplier / 
developer

1factory 919
Aldec 126
Appward 226
Arena Technologies, Inc. 744
ASC Process Systems 926
Aviation Week Network 1010
CAD/CAM CONSULTING 
SERVICES INC. 1027

Comcast Business 522
D3TN GmbH 617
DEWETRON 630
Epsilon3 345
Hawk Ridge Systems 936
M+P International, inc. 750
Nanovac AB 847
RADICL 128
secunet Security Networks AG 617
ShopXpert Inc. 350
Silkline 102
Spatio Systems, LLC 854

subsystem / systems 
supplier

BENGAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 236
Deposition Sciences - 
Lockheed Martin 833

FILTRONIC 221
Graymills 531
ICS-NH Industrial Consulting 
& Sales 617

Impact Innovations GmbH 617
Inpraise systems 338
ISOCOM Limited 535
Isolation Dynamics Corp 759
K&D Company, LLC 311
Kashiyama-USA, Inc. 215
Leybold 831
marco System Analysis and 
Development LLC 617

Maximator US, Maxpro 
Technologies 250

Micro-Tronics, Inc. 755
Nanovac AB 847
Orion Machinery North 
America LLC 844

Redline Chambers 937
Sandvik Osprey Ltd 439
Shock Tech 415
SOLAR MEMS Technologies 
S.L. 321

Space-ng Inc. 741
Thermal Management 
Technologies 745

TOPTICA Projects GmbH 617
Winchester Interconnect 544
ZOOK Rupture Disks 334

subsystem supplier
Presidio Components, Inc 1034

satellite operations / 
development

Angelantoni Test Technologies 
Srl 642

Apposite Technologies 443
Intlvac Space Simulation 955
K&D Company, LLC 311
Leybold 831
MSI-DFAT Services, LLC. 133
Neurospace GmbH 617
Vector Space Biosciences 857

Spectral Dynamics, Inc. 734
VC3 852
Vibration Research 
Corporation 445

VJ Technologies Inc. 509
ZAITRA 131

1.      Region where radio signals can be reflected   
4.      Point directly overhead in the sky
7.      Engine burn to decrease orbital velocity
11.    Location of next year’s Space Tech Expo USA
12.    Discovered laws of planetary motion
13.    Cargo or instruments carried by spacecraft

1

2

3 4

5

6 7

8

9

10 11

12 13

14 15

16 17

18

2.      Process of joining two spacecraft in orbit
3.      Force that propels rockets forward
5.      German City hosting Europe’s Largest B2B space event
6.      When one celestial body blocks light to another
8.      Return process through Earth’s atmosphere
9.      Lowest point in Earth orbit
10.    Angular distance from celestial equator
14.    Interstellar cloud of gas and dust
15.    Measured relative to the fixed stars
16.    Highest point in Earth orbit
17.    Fourth state of matter found in stars
18.    Horizontal angular position from true north

CROSSWORD
DOWN

ACROSS

The galactic

Take a breather from the 
bustling expo floor and engaging 
conference sessions with our 
space-themed brain teaser! 

In the dark? Answers on page 52
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Reasons to attend
●  �Keep up with the evolving industry 

landscape and glimpse into the 
future of space 

●  �Learn how to navigate  
supply chain, trade and  
licensing challenges 

●  �Understand the power of 
commercial space for  
national security 

●  ��Gain insights into technology 
innovation in AI, AltPNT, additive 
manufacturing and testing 

●  ��Explore California’s growth 
opportunities and network with 
your industry peers face-to-face

The free-to-attend conferences are back for 
2025 – and they are more exciting than ever!

Set across two days and two stages, the 
Industry and Technology conferences 
bring together over 80 speakers 
representing the entire space supply 
chain. This is your opportunity to dive 
into key industry trends and attend 
high-impact sessions. 

What’s on this 
year’s agenda?
The Industry Conference is shaping the 
conversation in the space sector, focusing on 
discussions that matter. We tackle the biggest 
industry trends and market obstacles, including 
maintaining global leadership in space, launch 
capabilities, enhancing collaboration in California’s 
space hub, addressing supply chain vulnerabilities, policy 
implementation, and national security issues. Prepare to also boldly go on an (inter)
galactic journey to space future alongside visionary minds from the worlds of Star 
Trek, Hollywood, and beyond. 

The Technology Conference features the participation of pioneers and visionaries. 
With an engineering focus, sessions dive deep into advancing essential capabilities, 
covering AI, edge computing, data, quantum communications, alternative PNT, 
software, testing, exploration-enabling technologies, additive manufacturing, 
electronics, and thermal management.  

26+ sessions

80+ speakers
Free to attend

2 days, 2 stages

karin kuo 
senior vice president 
of people 
vast

garrett wang. 
actor, star trek: voyager 
and star trek: lower 
decks; founder, 
the delta flyers podcast

colonel edward e. jones 
principal deputy director,  
national reconnaissance 
office, office of space 
launch

Charles d. norton 
Deputy Chief Technologist, 
NASA Jet Propulsion 
Laboratory (JPL), California 
Institute of Technology

aviva buller 
director of procurement 
and supply chain,  
astrolab

carmen shafer 
staff engineer 
energetics 
manufacturing, 
northrop grumman

zachary zaharek 
associate general 
counsel 
virgin atlantic

Welcome to the 2025  
Space Tech Expo USA 
Conference!

Pose your questions 
to our Speakers! 
go to slido.com
Enter hashtag #space25
Select stage: 
Industry or technology
or scan the qr code below

www.spacetechexpo.com

Benjamin alvin drew  
director for space 
sustainability, 
nasa
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DAY 2 - Agenda at a glanceDAY 1 - Agenda at a glance

tuesday june 3, 2025
9:30AM

Opening Keynote 
City of Long Beach

9:45AM

Keynote: California, Where the 
Future Takes Lift Off

California Governor’s Office of Business 
and Economic Development

10:05AM

Panel: Enhancing Collaboration in 
California’s Legacy Space Hub

Rebel Space // Disruptive Technology 
Index (DTI) // NASA // VAST // Starburst

11:00AM

Keynote: From the Earth to the Moon 
and Mars: Managing Space Debris in 

Nasa’s Operating Environments
NASA 

11:30AM

Panel: Trump 2.0 - Key Priorities and 
Urgent Policies for a Thriving Space 

Ecosystem
The Planetary Society // Sur L’Espace 
PLLC // Qinetiq US // Taylor | Anderson 

LLP // Portal Space Systems

12:40PM

Presentation: Understanding the 
Complexities on Obtaining an FAA 
Launch and Reentry License Under 

Part 450 
Virgin Galactic

1:00PM Lunch Break

2:00PM

Panel: Learn From the Best - Tackling 
Supply Chain Fragility and Navigating 

Trade Challenges
Aviation Week // Astrolab // Frontgrade 
Technologies // ExLabs // Redwire Space

3:00PM

Presentation: Advancing 
Connectivity: The Role of Vertical 

Integration in Shaping the Future of 
5G in Space 
Rocket Lab

3:40PM

Space Tank: Igniting Innovation in 
Space

World Innovation Network // Orbital 
Outpost X // Melagen Labs // Astrum 

Drive Technologies // Bitrezus PC // ATRX

4:45PM Networking Reception in  
Exhibition Hall

wednesday june 4, 2025

9:30AM
Opening Keynote: Exploring Our 

Universe Through Space Technology
NASA Jet Propulsion Laboratory, 
California Institute of Technology

10:00AM

Panel: Countering Threats to 
National Security 

The Aerospace Corporation // GXO // 
SpaceWERX // National Reconnaissance 
Office (NRO), Office of Space Launch // 

Voyager Technologies

11:15AM

Panel: The Future of the Commercial 
Industry - What Direction is it 

Heading? 
Space Exploration // Artemis Group 
// SpaceWERX // U.S. Chamber of 

Commerce // Virdian // Arkisys

12:30PM

Panel: U.S. Space Force: Open for 
Business - Welcoming Industry & 
Academic Innovation to Solve Our 

Challenges Together 
World Innovation Network // Space 

Launch Delta 45 - Eastern Range Patrick 
Space Force Base

1:00PM Lunch Break

2:15PM

Panel: Inspiring and Building our 
Version of a Star Trek Future 

Cislunar Industries; The Traveling 
Space Panel // The Delta Flyers Podcast 

// Roddenberry Entertainment // The 
Aerospace Corporation // Territory 

Studio // NASA

3:15PM End of Space Tech Expo USA 
Conference 2025

tuesday june 3, 2025

9:45AM

Panel: Space Innovations at the 
Intersection

Deloitte Consulting // Axiom Space // 
Voyager Technologies, Space Solutions 

// MAC Venture Capital

10:45AM

Presentations: Spotlight on AI & Edge 
Computing

Orbital Outpost X // Satlyt // Machina 
Labs // Amazon Web Services // Aitech 

12:00PM
Presentations: Software

Violet Labs // NASA Jet Propulsion 
Laboratory

12:30PM Lunch Break

1:45PM
Presentations: Testing

Boeing // NASA Langley Research Center 
// Nikon Metrology // Vibration Research 

2:45PM

Presentation: Achieving Mission 
Success Through Effective FOD 

Prevention
Northrop Grumman

3:15PM

Presentations: Unlocking the Future 
of Lunar Missions 

Belcan Consulting // Neurospace GMBH 
// Blueshift // CisLunar Industries

4:10PM

100 Years of Quantum Science - In 
Conversation with Boeing 

UCLA Center for Quantum Science and 
Engineering // Boeing

4:45PM Networking Reception in  
Exhibition Hall

wednesday june 4, 2025

9:30AM
Presentations: Wired for the Stars: 

Space Electronics
Frontgrade Technologies // TT 

Electronics

10:10AM

Presentations: Dive Into Additive 
Manufacturing

Boeing Additive Manufacturing 
Intelligence Center // Space Copy // 

Impact Innovations GmbH 

11:00AM
Presentations: Thermal Management
Novawurks // Dow // KULR Technology

11:45AM

Presentations and Panel: Navigation 
Under Fire - ALTPNT in the Age of 

Jamming
Geospatial Alpha // Zephr.XYZ //  

Starbird AI 

1:00PM

Presentation: Contracting with the 
U.S. Government: Compliance Risks, 

Enforcement Remedies, and Best 
Practices to Avoid Being the Next 

Target
BakerHostetler

1:20PM Lunch Break

2:30PM
Mission to Mars - In Conversation 

with NASA
Belcan Consulting // NASA Jet 

Propulsion Labratory (JPL)

3:10PM
Presentation: A New Frontier for Data 

Centers 
Flexential // Lonestar Data Holdings

3:30PM End of Space Tech Expo USA 
Conference 2025

www.spacetechexpo.com www.spacetechexpo.com
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see you soon
June 3 – 4
June 3 – 4
June 3 – 4
June 3 – 4
June 3 – 4


